—_

© © N o A W N

B N N W N |
M W o= O

Position
Manager
Operator
Operator
Manager
Manager
Accounts
Accounts
Accounts
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Accounts

Other Positions Held Special District

Aromas Water District
Aromas Water District
Aromas Water District
Aromas Water District
Aromas Water District
Aromas Water District
Aromas Water District
Aromas Water District
Aromas Water District
Aromas Water District
Aromas Water District
Aromas Water District
Aromas Water District

Aromas Water District

Department
Administration
Operation
Operation
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Directors
Directors
Directors
Directors
Directors

Administration

Total Wages

$109,754
$86,919
$59,009
$47,884
$42,904
$29,438
$20,789
$3,360
$2,730
$2,730
$2,730
$2,505
$2,500
$1,800



