	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager		Aromas Water District	Administration	\$109,754
2.	Operator		Aromas Water District	Operation	\$86,919
3.	Operator		Aromas Water District	Operation	\$59,009
4.	Manager		Aromas Water District	Administration	\$47,884
5.	Manager		Aromas Water District	Administration	\$42,904
6.	Accounts		Aromas Water District	Administration	\$29,438
7.	Accounts		Aromas Water District	Administration	\$20,789
8.	Accounts		Aromas Water District	Administration	\$3,360
9.	Board Member		Aromas Water District	Directors	\$2,730
10.	Board Member		Aromas Water District	Directors	\$2,730
11.	Board Member		Aromas Water District	Directors	\$2,730
12.	Board Member		Aromas Water District	Directors	\$2,505
13.	Board Member		Aromas Water District	Directors	\$2,500
14.	Accounts		Aromas Water District	Administration	\$1,800